                                     Installation Instructions
660106617
Revision A / June 2025
commscope.com
Page 1 of 6
© 2025 CommScope, Inc. All Rights Reserved
                             Discrete Distribution Module (DDM) Panels
General
The CommScope® discrete distribution module (DDM) panels are available in a 24 port, flat or angled
configuration.
The panel consists of a rack mounted base unit, rear cable management, loosely supplied jacks, labels for port
numbering, hardware kit, hook-and-loop straps and troughs. Shielded panels have pre-assembled grounding
hardware. Each panel mounts in a 19-inch (483mm) equipment rack with universal hole spacing.
Ordering information is listed below:
Material
ID
Part No. Description
760242560 CPP-6A-UDDM-SL-1U-24 Unshielded Discrete Distribution Module Panel Cat 6A, SL,1U, 24 port, Black
760242561 CPPA-6A-UDDM-SL-1U-24 Unshielded Angled Discrete Distribution Module Panel Cat 6A, SL, 1U,24 port, Black
760242562 CPP-6-UDDM-SL-1U-24 Unshielded Discrete Distribution Module Panel, Cat 6, SL, 1U, 24 port, Black
760242563 CPP-6A-SDDM-SL-1U-24 Shielded Discrete Distribution Module Panel, Cat 6A, SL, 1U, 24 port, Black
760242564 CPPA-6A-SDDM-SL-1U-24 Shielded Angled Discrete Distribution Module Panel, Cat 6A, SL, 1U, 24 port, Black
Note: sample product images are shown below for reference.
 UDDM Angled Panel | CPPA-UDDM-SL-1U-24 UDDM Flat Panel | CPP-UDDM-SL-1U-24
660106617
Installation Instruction Sheet
Page 2 of 6